• Improved IP55 rated
• Plug kit can be handed left or right
• Five year leakage warranty
• One year manufacturer’s warranty
• Heating element included
• Stylish designs
• Steel construction with high quality white and chrome finishes
• Production is carried out using latest technology resulting in

Heated Towel Rails
Maniheat Heating Range
te
ch
n
ic
a
l
d
e
ta
il
s
Technical Details
Cat. No.Cat. No. DescriptionDescription
MANF250TRW Flat White Ladder Towel Rail 250 Watts
MANF250TRC Flat Chrome Ladder Towel Rail 250 Watts
MANF400TRC Flat Chrome Ladder Towel Rail 400 Watts
MANC250TRC Curved Rail Chrome Towel Rail 250 Watts
MANC400TRC Curved Rail Chrome Towel Rail 400 Watts
MANFR250TRC Flat Rail Chrome Towel Rail 250 Watts
MANFR150TRC Flat Rail Chrome Towel Rail 150 Watts
Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. Width Height
MANF250TRW 500 1100
MANF250TRC 500 1100